
Agency Name E-mail
Agriculture Amy Bliefnick Amy.bliefnick@illinois.gov
CDB Kyle Beachy Kyle.Beachy@illinois.gov
DCEO Tyler Hanners Tyler.Hanners@illinois.gov
CMS Barb Bonansinga Barb.bonansinga@illinois.gov
DNR Amy Madigan amy.madigan@illinois.gov
DOC/Industries Jen Aholt jen.aholt@doc.illinois.gov
DPH Yolanda Jones Yolanda.Jones2@IL.Gov
GOMB Kathryn Martin kathryn.martin@illinois.gov
Governor's Office Brad Broughton or Austin Baidas Brad,Broughton@illinois.gov  Austin.Baidas@illinois.gov
HFS Alex Taft alex_taft@yahoo.com
ICC Mike Mcnally mmcnally@icc.illinois.gov
IDOT Pam Monetti Pamela.Monetti@illinois.gov
IEMA Lori Beagles lori.a.beagles@illinois.gov
IEPA Alan Escobar or Kevin Greene Alan.escobar@illinois.gov   Kevin.Greene@illinois.gov
ISBE David Moser dmoser@isbe.net
Lt. Governor's Office Marc Ayers Marc.Ayers@illinois.gov
Revenue Jamie Sterbinsky Jamie.Sterbinsky@illinois.gov
State Police Trooper Joshua Allotey Joshua_F_Allotey@isp.state.il.us
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